
 

 

 
 

 
TYPE ITEM# EXT. ITEM# DESCRIPTION GSA PRICE 

FLAG CASE 1 1WAF HERITAGE - WALNUT AIR FORCE $85.64 

FLAG CASE 1 1WAR HERITAGE - WALNUT ARMY $85.64 

FLAG CASE 1 1WCG HERITAGE - WALNUT COAST GUARD $85.64 

FLAG CASE 1 1WGS HERITAGE - WALNUT GREAT SEAL $85.64 

FLAG CASE 1 1WMC HERITAGE - WALNUT MARINE CORPS $85.64 

FLAG CASE 1 1WNA HERITAGE - WALNUT NAVY $85.64 

FLAG CASE 3 3CE PRESIDENTIAL - CHERRY $83.62 

FLAG CASE 3 3WE PRESIDENTIAL - WALNUT $83.62 

FLAG CASE 4 4 VICE PRESIDENTIAL - HEIRLOOM WALNUT $68.51 

FLAG CASE 4 4CD VICE PRESIDENTIAL - CHERRY $68.51 

FLAG CASE 4 4NW VICE PRESIDENTIAL - NATURAL WALNUT $68.51 

FLAG CASE 5 5 PATRIOT FLAG CASE-OAK $55.41 

FLAG CASE 10 10 VETERAN FLAG CASE-OAK $40.30 

FLAG CASE 11 11C CAPITOL FLAG CASE - CHERRY $30.23 

FLAG CASE 11 11O CAPITOL FLAG CASE - OAK $30.23 

FLAG CASE 11 11W CAPITOL FLAG CASE - WALNUT $30.23 

FLAG CASE 15 15 TROOPER FLAG CASE $31.23 

FLAG CASE 16 16 LIBERTY FLAG CASE $47.35 

FLAG CASE 20 20 ETERNITY FLAG CASE URN $127.95 

FLAG CASE 11CERT 11CERTO OAK CAPITOL W/ CERTIFICATE HOLDER $72.80 

FLAG CASE 11CERT 11CERTW WALNUT CAPITOL W/ CERTIFICATE HOLDER $72.80 

ACCESSORY 2 2C MEDAL DISPLAY CASE-CHERRY $68.51 

ACCESSORY 2 2W MEDAL DISPLAY CASE-WALNUT $68.51 

ACCESSORY 7 7CAF PEDESTAL-CHERRY, AIR FORCE $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7CAR PEDESTAL-CHERRY, ARMY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7CCG PEDESTAL-CHERRY, COAST GUARD $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7CGS PEDESTAL-CHERRY, GREAT SEAL $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7CMC PEDESTAL-CHERRY, MARINE CORPS $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7CNA PEDESTAL-CHERRY, NAVY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7OAF PEDESTAL-OAK, AIR FORCE $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7OAR PEDESTAL-OAK, ARMY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7OCG PEDESTAL-OAK, COAST GUARD $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7OGS PEDESTAL-OAK, GREAT SEAL $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7OMC PEDESTAL-OAK, MARINE CORPS $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7ONA PEDESTAL-OAK, NAVY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WAF PEDESTAL-WALNUT, AIR FORCE $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WAR PEDESTAL-WALNUT, ARMY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WCG PEDESTAL-WALNUT, COAST GUARD $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WGS PEDESTAL-WALNUT, GREAT SEAL $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WMC PEDESTAL-WALNUT, MARINE CORPS $25.19 

ACCESSORY 7 7WNA PEDESTAL-WALNUT, NAVY $25.19 

ACCESSORY 14 14C PEDESTAL URN - CHERRY $53.40 

ACCESSORY 14 14W PEDESTAL URN - WALNUT $53.40 

ACCESSORY 21 21C 21 GUN SALUTE PEDESTAL - CHERRY $24.84 

ACCESSORY 21 21O 21 GUN SALUTE PEDESTAL - OAK $24.84 

ACCESSORY 21 21W 21 GUN SALUTE PEDESTAL - WALNUT $24.84 

ACCESSORY 298 298 FLAG, COTTON 3' X 5' $47.35 

ACCESSORY 299 299 FLAG, COTTON 5' X 9 1/2' $57.43 

ACCESSORY ENGRAVING ENGRAVING ENGRAVING $6.43 

ACCESSORY NP100-1 NP100-1 NAMEPLATE,BRASS - GLASS $4.29 

ACCESSORY NP101-1 NP101-1 NAMEPLATE,SMALL BLACK ON BRASS $6.00 

 

 FREIGHT:       FOB ORIGIN, 1-10 DAYS SHIPPING AFTER ORDER 
WARRANTY:  RETURNABLE WITHIN 90 DAYS, LESS $15 RESTOCKING FEE PER ORDER     
TERMS:          1% DISC. 10 DAYS 

SPARTACRAFT, INC.     1-800-282-8044      WWW.SPARTACRAFT.COM  
7690 SPARTACRAFT DRIVE       CONNELLY SPRINGS    NC    28612 

GSA PRICE LIST � GS-07F-9693S 

NET PRICES, DISCOUNT ALREADY INCLUDED 

 

http://www.spartacraft.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
TYPE ITEM# EXT. ITEM# DESCRIPTION GSA PRICE 

DISPLAY CASE 8 8O DISPLAY CASE - SMALL, OAK FINISH $67.05 

DISPLAY CASE 8 8W DISPLAY CASE - SMALL, WALNUT FINISH $67.05 

DISPLAY CASE 12 12O DISPLAY CASE - MEDIUM, OAK FINISH $78.45 

DISPLAY CASE 12 12W DISPLAY CASE - MEDIUM, WALNUT FINISH $78.45 

DISPLAY CASE 59B 59B DISPLAY CASE FOR UNIFORM $126.75 

COIN RACK 170 170O COIN DISPLAY RACK - 3 ROW, OAK FINISH $28.40 

COIN RACK 170 170W COIN DISPLAY RACK - 3 ROW, WALNUT FINISH $28.40 

COIN RACK 172 172O COIN DISPLAY RACK - 6 ROW, OAK FINISH $38.80 

COIN RACK 172 172W COIN DISPLAY RACK - 6 ROW, WALNUT FINISH $38.80 

COIN RACK 174 174W COIN DISPLAY RACK - 12 ROW, WALNUT FINISH $68.60 

ACCESSORY ENGRAVING ENGRAVING ENGRAVING $6.43 

ACCESSORY NP100-1 NP100-1 NAMEPLATE,BRASS - GLASS $4.29 

ACCESSORY NP101-1 NP101-1 NAMEPLATE,SMALL BLACK ON BRASS $6.00 

          

          

          

          

MINIMUM ORDER:  $1,000 ; MINIMUM PRODUCT QUANTITIES APPLY                                                                                                                          
FREIGHT:         FOB DESTINATION, DELIVERY WITHIN 45 DAYS                                                                                                                                                       
WARRANTY:  RETURNABLE WITHIN 90 DAYS, LESS $15 RESTOCKING FEE PER ORDER                                                                 
TERMS:           1% DISC. 10 DAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPARTACRAFT, INC.     1-800-282-8044     WWW.SPARTACRAFT.COM 
7690 SPARTACRAFT DRIVE       CONNELLY SPRINGS    NC    28612 

GSA PRICE LIST � GS-07F-9692S 

NET PRICES, DISCOUNT ALREADY INCLUDED 

 

http://www.spartacraft.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM200 - AIR FORCE 
CM201 - ARMY 

SPARTACRAFT 

ETCHED COLOR MEDALLIONS 

CM202 - NAVY CM203 - MARINE CORPS 

CM204 - COAST GUARD 
CM205 - GREAT SEAL 



 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM206 - VOLUNTEER FIRE 

FIGHTER 

CM207 - FIRE DEPT 

CM208 - AUTO VICTORY CM209 - GOLF 

CM210 - CROSS CM211 - STAR OF DAVID 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM212 - CROSSED USA 

FLAGS 

CM213 - SHRINER 

CM214 - ELKS CM215 - MASONIC 

CM216 - CADUCEUS CM217 - ARMY CALVARY 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM218 - VETERAN 

AFFAIRS 

CM219 - DEPT OF DEFENSE 

CM220 - AIR FORCE 

RESERVE 

CM221 - AIR NATIONAL 

GUARD 

CM222 - ARMY NATIONAL 

GUARD 

CM223 - ARMY AVIATION 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM224 - ARMY INFANTRY CM225 - ARMY ARTILLARY 

CM226 - ARMY AIR 

DEFENSE ARTILLARY 

CM227 - ARMY ENGINEER 

CM228 - ARMY ORDANCE CM229 - ARMY SIGNAL 

CORPS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM230 - 101
ST

 AIR MOBILE 

DIVISION 

CM231 - 1
ST

 CALVARY 

CM232 - 82
ND

 AIRBORNE CM233 - 1
ST

 INFANTRY 

CM234 - 4
TH

 INFANTRY CM235 - 25
TH

 INFANTRY 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM236 - US AIR FORCE GO 

BLUE 

CM237 - RECRUITING SERV 

AF RESERV COMMAND 

CM238 - AIR COMBAT 

COMMAND 

CM239 - AIR MOBILITY 

COMMAND 

CM240 - AIR FORCE 

MATERIAL COMMAND 
CM241 - AIR EDUC 

TRAINING COMMAND 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM242 - AIR FORCE SPACE 

COMMAND 
CM243 - USAF FIRE 

PROTECTION 

CM244 - US STRATEGIC 

COMMAND 

CM245 - PACIFIC AIR 

FORCE 

CM246 - USAF IN EUROPE CM247 - US ARMY 

RECRUITING SERVICE 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM248 - US ARMY 

RESERVE 

CM249 - ARMY DRILL 

SERGEANT 

CM250 - NON 

COMMISSIONED OFFICER 

CM251 - M-1 ABRAMS 

TANK 

 

CM252 - ORDNANCE CORPS CM253 -  ENGINEER CORPS 

SILVER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM254 - US ARMY SIGNAL 

CORPS CREST 

CM255 - US ARMY 

MILITARY POLICE 

CM256 - MP REGIMENTAL 

CREST 

CM257 - CHAPLAIN CORPS 

CM258 - ARMY CHEMICAL 

CORPS 

CM259 - US ARMY 

QUARTERMASTER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM260 - US ARMY 

TRANSPORTATION 

CM261 - TRANSPORTATION 

CORPS 

CM262 - ADJUDANT 

GENERAL CORPS 

CM263 - US ARMY 

MILITARY INTELLIGENCE 

CM264 - MILITARY 

INTELLIGENCE 

CM265 - US ARMY 

MEDICAL CORPS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM266 - FORSCOM 

COMMAND 

CM267 - 3
RD

 INFANTRY 

DIVISION 

CM268 - 24
TH

 INFANTRY 

DIVISION 

CM269 - US NAVY 

RECRUITING COMMAND 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM270 - USMC SEMPER 

FIDELIS 

CM271 - US DEPT OF NAVY 

- USMC 

CM272 - USMC LEAGUE � 

SEMPER FIDELIS 

CM274 - US NAVY 

CM275 - US ARMY ROTC 

CM276 - DEPT OF 

HOMELAND SECURITY 

CM277 - DEPT OF 

AGRICULTURE 

CM278 - FEDERAL 

AVIATION ADMIN 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM279 - US EPA CM280 - US FORESTRY 

SERVICE 

CM281 - DEPT OF JUSTICE 

IMMIGRATION & 

NATURALIZATION 

CM282 - DEPT OF JUSTICE 

FEDERAL BUREAU OF 

PRISIONS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CM285 - DEFENSE 

LOGISTICS AGENCY 

CM286 - DEFENSE 

COMMISSARY AGENCY 

CM283 - US BORDER 

PATROL 

CM284 - DEPT OF 

TREASURY 



 

 

 

 

ITEM # COLOR MEDALLION TYPE PG# 

CM230 101ST AIR MOBILE DIVISION 6 

CM231 1ST CALVARY 6 

CM233 1ST INFANTRY 6 

CM268 24TH INFANTRY DIVISION 12 

CM235 25TH INFANTRY 6 

CM267 3RD INFANTRY DIVISION 12 

CM234 4TH INFANTRY 6 

CM232 82ND AIRBORNE 6 

CM262 ADJUDANT GENERAL CORPS 11 

CM238 AIR COMBAT COMMAND 7 

CM241 AIR EDUCATION TRAINING COMMAND 7 

CM200 AIR FORCE 1 

CM240 AIR FORCE MATERIAL COMMAND 7 

CM220 AIR FORCE RESERVE 4 

CM242 AIR FORCE SPACE COMMAND 8 

CM239 AIR MOBILITY COMMAND 7 

CM221 AIR NATIONAL GUARD 4 

CM201 ARMY 1 

CM226 ARMY AIR DEFENSE ARTILLARY 5 

CM225 ARMY ARTILLARY 5 

CM223 ARMY AVIATION 4 

CM217 ARMY CALVARY 3 

CM258 ARMY CHEMICAL CORPS 10 

CM249 ARMY DRILL SERGEANT 9 

CM227 ARMY ENGINEERS 5 

CM224 ARMY INFANTRY 5 

CM222 ARMY NATIONAL GUARD 4 

CM228 ARMY ORDANCE 5 

CM229 ARMY SIGNAL CORPS 5 

CM208 AUTO VICTORY 2 

CM216 CADUCEUS 3 

CM257 CHAPLAIN CORPS 10 

CM204 COAST GUARD 1 

CM210 CROSS 2 

CM212 CROSSED USA FLAGS 3 

CM286 DEFENSE COMMISSARY AGENCY 15 

CM285 DEFENSE LOGISTICS AGENCY 15 

CM277 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 13 

CM219 DEPT OF DEFENSE 4 

CM276 DEPT OF HOMELAND SECURITY 13 

CM282 
DEPT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF 
PRISIONS 14 

CM281 
DEPT OF JUSTICE IMMIGRATION & 
NATURALIZATION 14 

CM284 DEPT OF TREASURY 14 

CM214 ELKS 3 

COLOR MEDALLION 

ALPHABETIC LISTING BY NAME 



 

 

CM253 ENGINEER CORPS SILVER 9 

CM278 FAA FEDERAL AVIATION ADMIN 13 

CM207 FIRE DEPT 2 

CM266 FORSCOM COMMAND 12 

CM209 GOLF 2 

CM205 GREAT SEAL 1 

CM251 M-1 ABRAMS TANK 9 

CM203 MARINE 1 

CM215 MASONIC 3 

CM264 MILITARY INTELLIGENCE CORPS 11 

CM256 MP REGIMENTAL CREST 10 

CM202 NAVY 1 

CM250 NON COMMISSIONED OFFICERS 9 

CM252 ORDNANCE CORPS 9 

CM245 PACIFIC AIR FORCE 8 

CM237 RECRUITING SERVICE AF RES COMMAND 7 

CM213 SHRINER 3 

CM211 STAR OF DAVID 2 

CM261 TRANSPORTATION CORPS 11 

CM265 US ARMY MEDICAL CORPS 11 

CM263 US ARMY MILITARY INTELLIGENCE 11 

CM255 US ARMY MILITARY POLICE 10 

CM259 US ARMY QUARTERMASTER 10 

CM247 US ARMY RECRUITING SERVICE 8 

CM248 US ARMY RESERVE 9 

CM275 US ARMY ROTC 13 

CM254 US ARMY SIGNAL CORPS CREST 10 

CM260 US ARMY TRANSPORTATION 11 

CM283 US BORDER PATROL 14 

CM271 US DEPT OF NAVY - USMC 12 

CM279 US EPA 14 

CM280 US FORESTRY SERVICE 14 

CM274 US NAVY (PLAIN) 13 

CM269 US NAVY RECRUITING COMMAND 12 

CM244 US STRATEGIC COMMAND 8 

CM236 USAF "GO BLUE" 7 

CM243 USAF FIRE PROTECTION 8 

CM246 USAF IN EUROPE 8 

CM272 USMC LEAGUE - SEMPER FIDELIS 13 

CM270 USMC SEMPER FIDELIS 12 

CM218 VETERAN AFFAIRS 4 

CM206 VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT 2 

 

 


